

## GMS Flash Alert Monthly Summary | May 2022

Jump to Flash Alert by Region | Flash Alert by Topic

## **COVID-19 Related Flash Alerts**

Visit the <u>GMS Flash Alert COVID-19</u> page pulling together all reports dealing with coronavirus-related matters, including tax, social security, immigration, or labor law. The page is organized by country and topic for your convenience. Also included in the page is the COVID-19 GMS & Immigration Global Tracker Interactive map.

# Flash Alert by Region

Jump to Africa | Americas | Asia | Europe

#### Africa

View all previous GMS Flash Alert from Africa

#### **Americas**

Chile – Income Tax Return Filing Extension

Chile – New Decree Provides Implementation Guidance on Immigration Reforms

**United States** – Automatic Employment Authorization Extensions up to 540 Days

United States - United States - June 2022 Visa Bulletin

Asia-Pacific

**Taiwan** – Tax Incentives for Foreign Professionals

Europe

Belgium – Long-Awaited Circular on Expatriate Tax Concessions Published

Italy – Immigration Procedure for Digital Nomads Introduced

Netherlands – New Proposals for 30% Ruling Could Have Significant Impact

Poland - Amendments to "Polish Deal" Passed by Seim

## Flash Alert by Topic

Jump to Immigration | Tax

**Immigration** 

**Immigration News Highlights** 

Chile – New Decree Provides Implementation Guidance on Immigration Reforms

Italy – Immigration Procedure for Digital Nomads Introduced

United States - Automatic Employment Authorization Extensions up to 540 Days

United States - June 2022 Visa Bulletin

Tax

**Belgium** – Long-Awaited Circular on Expatriate Tax Concessions Published

### **Chile** – Income Tax Return Filing Extension

Netherlands – New Proposals for 30% Ruling Could Have Significant Impact

Poland - Amendments to "Polish Deal" Passed by Sejm

**Taiwan** – Tax Incentives for Foreign Professionals

## **Key links**

- GMS Flash Alert Home
- Global Assignment Policies and Practices Survey
- Payroll Insights
- Taxation of International Executives (TIES) Online
- Mobility Matters
- Thinking Beyond Borders: Management of Extended Business Travelers
- U.S. Taxation of Americans Abroad
- U.S. Taxation of Foreign Citizens
- Your Move Abroad: Answers for the Top 50 Common Questions
- Global Reward Services Newsletter
- Insights on Global Mobility
- GMS Showcase on LinkedIn

kpmg.com/socialmedia













You have received this message from KPMG LLP. If you wish to unsubscribe from *GMS Flash Alert*, please click here. If you wish to unsubscribe from all KPMG communications, please click here.

This email was sent by: KPMG LLP, 1801 K Street, NW, Suite 12000, Washington, DC 20006, US

GMS Flash Alert is a Global Mobility Services publication of the KPMG LLP Washington National Tax practice. The KPMG name and logo are trademarks used under license by the independent member firms of the KPMG global organization. KPMG International Limited is a private English company limited by guarantee and does not provide services to clients. No member firm has any authority to obligate or bind KPMG International or any other member firm vis-à-vis third parties, nor does KPMG International have any such authority to obligate or bind any member firm. The information contained herein is of a general nature and is not intended to address the circumstances of any particular individual or entity. Although we endeavor to provide accurate and timely information, there can be no guarantee that such information is accurate as of the date it is received or that it will continue to be accurate in the future. No one should act on such information without appropriate professional advice after a thorough examination of the particular situation.

© 2022 KPMG LLP, a Delaware limited liability partnership and a member firm of the KPMG global organization of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Limited, a private English company limited by guarantee. All rights reserved. NDP308947-2B

The KPMG name and logo are trademarks used under license by the independent member firms of the KPMG global organization.